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Manufactured by Vanderlans & Sons, Inc.

“WE JUST MADE THE BEST
TEST PLUGS BETTER”™

4 years ago, we began evaluating our entire product line. We looked at all designs from top to bottom and we
analyzed every step of the manufacturing process. In doing so, new ideas were developed and new automation was
put in place. We found new materials and worked with our chemists to modify existing formulas. Through this process
3 patents have been applied for and the LANSAS 5-Line™ was born. The 5-Line™ currently consists of testing
equipment and several plug designs. As a standard, all 5-Line™ items will be equipped with the LANSAS RPZ2
Rupture Protection device. The LANSAS RP2 virtually eliminates catastrophic bursting of Pipe Plugs from
over-inflation due to user error, misuse, faulty gauges or regulators. This relief valve is designed to open and reset
repeatedly. Your 5-Line™ plug will always remain in service unlike valves by other manufacturers with one time use

breakable discs.The 5-Line™ derives its name from the 5 YEAR WARRANTY that all 5-Line™ items have as a
standard.

Lodi e Atlanta ® Houston e Chicago
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Manufactured by Vanderlans & Sons, Inc.

5-LINE MULTI-SIZE
FRONT & BACK PLUGS

The new 5-Line™ Multi-Size Front and Back Plugs are better in a number of ways. The most noticeable difference
is in the very unique new design featuring the LANSAS proprietary “Flat-Rib”™ design which holds 60% more back
pressure than standard O-ring ribbed plugs. We are using our improved reformulated rubber and laying the fabric in a
way that the plugs can get the widest range of use on the market today. As with all other LANSAS products included
in the 5-Line™ group, our 5-Line™ Multi-Size Front and Back plugs are equipped with the LANSAS RP2 Rupture
Protection. We trust in this design enough to back it with the 5-Line™ 5 YEAR WARRANTY. If you are looking for the

most Return on Investment look no further than the LANSAS 5-Line™ where once again it shows LANSAS is BETTER
BY DESIGN™ since 1955.

Custom Designs
Are Always™ Available

800-452-4902 e www.lansas.com

DOMEHEAD™ FRONT & BACK PLUGS

Patent # 5,785,090 Patent # 5,379,802 Patent # 4,079,755

THE LANSAS DOMEHEAD™ is the most durable multi-size pipe plug available. The
unique design of this plug is covered under two U.S. patents. The first patent relates
to the 2-ply of cross biased tire cord reinforcement (more on larger sizes). This design
allows for controlled expansion of the plug. As this plug inflates it gets larger in
diameter and shorter in length. By changing the shape of the plug rather than
stretching the rubber we are able to make contact in the pipe at a lower pressure.
This gives us higher contact pressure per square inch at an overall lower inflation
pressure. Contact area and pressure are everything.

The second patent covers our superior end design. The ends are reinforced with a steel “spider™” ring wrapped in
fabric. The fabric extends from the spider™ into the body of the plug. This advanced design transfers the stress of
the inflation through the fabric to the steel spider™ ring leaving the bond at the base plate at a more relaxed state.

RUPTURE PROTECTED LANSAS Newly Redesigned
DOMEHEAD™ PLUGS Protective Sleeves
The LANSAS Protective Sleeve now has large
LANSAS RUPTURE PROTECTED PLUGS have a built in air D-Rings in place of the typical loops you see on
relief valve that will prevent the plug from being over inflated other manufacturer’s sleeves. This simple design
due to faulty gauges or operator error. Once the valves cracking Irrr?upcrﬁ\:aean;i?a?ttcljsrse:?rzglr?mre] glttraeer:/%tﬂ saiqud tr;l:kes it
pressure is reached the Lansaf RP™ Vglve will open lrelieving LANSAS SMART-SECURE™ Protectivg S
the excess pressure. The RP™Valve will reset at, or just below Cable Restraint System.
the required inflation pressure for the plug. These D-Rings are tied into the sleeve with 2-Ply’s
of biased cord fabric for added strength to ensure
RP~RUPTURE PROTECTED PLUG years of reliable service.
Foaltes: LANSAS Protective Sleeves help protect the plug

while in the pipeline saving it from damage from
debris, degraded pipe, barnacles, and more while in
the pipeline. Additionally, it protects the Pipe Plug,
your real investment, while on harsh job sites when
stored improperly or simply from being moved from
spot to spot during normal use.

LANSAS Protective Sleeves often times can be
repaired at the LANSAS Factory Warehouses where
repairs are completed.

e Eliminate operator error

e No broken discs to be replaced

¢ Plug stays in service

e Valve is recessed to prevent
damage

e 2P valves now available on
most Multi Size Plugs
manufactured by Lansas Products

e Don’t be sold by cheap imitations of the original

* Another original design by Lansas Products

IMPROVED

Lodi e Atlanta ® Houston e Chicago




ITEM 3 & 4 IN PRICE LIST

MULTI-SIZE DOMEHEAD™ FRONT

4

800-452-4902 e www.lansas.com
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®
PRODUCTS RANGE OF USE PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
' REQUIRED | MAXIMUM
- - PART  |MINIMUM |MAXIMUM BY-PASS
INFLATION | BACK/TEST DEFLATED
NUMBER PIPE PIPE SIZES  |[LENGTH WEIGHT
Manufactured by Vanderlans & SO“S, Inc. e R R R SAMETER | DIAMETER | PRESSURE | PRESSURE DIAMETER
5 LINE MULTI-SIZE PLUGS
051-46 3.5" 6.25" 30 psi 15 psi  |1/4" +1/4"| 9.5" 3.5" 2 Ibs.
MULTI-SIZE BACK PLUG 051-610 5.3" 10.25" 30 psi 15 psi  |1/2" +1/4"| 18.0" 5.0" 7 lbs.
RANGE OF USE PRODUCT DIMENSIONS 051-812 7B 12.25" 25 psi 15 psi  |3/4" + 1/4"| 20.0" 7.0" 10 Ibs.
REQUIRED | MAXIMUM 051-1016 9.5" 16.25" 25 pSi 15 pSl 3/4" + 1/4" 27.5" 9.30" 20 lbs.
PART |MINIMUM|MAXIMUM | (o D0 e G resT | BYPASS DEFLATED 051-1218 11.5" 18.25" 25 psi 15 psi  |3/4" + 1/4"| 28.5" 11.0" 30 Ibs.
NUMBER PIPE PIPE PRESSURE | PRESSURE SIZE  |LENGTH| J \ eter|WEIGHT 051-1224 11.5" 24.25" 25 psi 15 psi_ [3/4" +1/4"| 41.0" 11.0" 35 lbs.
DIAMETER | DIAMETER 051-1530 14.0" 30.25" 20 psi 8 psi 3/4" + 1/4"| 55.0" 13.0" 50 Ibs.
051-1530RP| 14.0" 30.25" 20 psi 8 psi 3/4" +1/4"| 55.0" 13.0" 52 Ibs.
550-816 7.4" 16.25" 30 psi 15 psi N/A 32.0" 7.3" 14 |bs. 051-2036 19.0" 36.25" 20 psi 8 psi 3/4" + 1/4"| 64.0" 18.5" 73 Ibs.
550-1018 9.1" 18.25" 30 psi 15 psi N/A 35.0" S.0" 21 Ibs. 051-2036RP| 19.0" 36.25" 20 psi 8 psi 3/4" + 1/4"| 64.0" 18.5" 75 Ibs.
550-1224| 10.6" 24.25" 30 psi 15 psi N/A 41.5" 10.5" 30 Ibs. 051-2448 22.0" 48.25" 15 psi 8 psi 3/4" + 1/4"| 84.0" 21.5" | 105 Ibs.
RQ p 051-2448RP| 22.0" 48.25" 15 psi 8 psi 3/4" + 1/4"| 84.0" 21.5" | 107 Ibs.
551-1018 9.1" 18.25" 30 psi 15 psi  [3/4" + 1/4"| 35.0" 9.0" 26 Ibs. 051-3660 34.5" 60.25" 10 psi 6 psi 3/4" +1/4"| 84.0" 29.5" 190 lbs.
551-1224| 10.6" 24.25" 30 psi 15 psi  [3/4" + 1/4"| 41.5" 10.5" 37 Ibs. 051-3660RP|  34.5" 60.25" 10 psi 6 psi 3/4" +1/4"| 84.0" 29.5" 192 lbs.
051-4278 37.0" 78.25" 10 psi 6 psi 3/4" +1/4"(101.0"| 37.0" [318Ibs.
ITEM 2 & 4 IN PRICE LIST - - - - - — - -
— 051-4278RP| 37.0 78.25 10 psi 6 psi 3/4" +1/4"| 101.0 37.0 320 Ibs.
MULTI-SIZE DOMEHEAD™ BACK PLUG 051-4872 46.0" 72.25" 10 psi 6 psi 3/4" + 1/4"| 84.0" 43.5" |[335Ibs.
RANGE OF USE PRODUCT DIMENSIONS 051-4872RP| 46.0" 72.25" 10 psi 6 psi 3/4" + 1/4"| 84.0" 43.5" 337 Ibs.
NUMBER PIPE PIPE INFLATION | BACK/TEST LENGTH DEFLATED WEIGHT 051-6096 58.0" 96.25" 10 psi 6 psi 3/4" + 1/4"| 110.0" 56.0" 520 lbs.
bIAMETER | biameTer | PRESSURE | PRESSURE DIAMETER 051-6096RP| _ 58.0" 96.25" 10 psi 6 psi__|3/4" +1/4"|110.0"| 56.0" | 522 Ibs.
NOTE: 10" x 16" PLUGS AND LARGER HAVE 2 INFLATION PORTS. (1) STANDARD 1/4" (F) NPT AND (1)
050-46 3.5" 6.25" 30 psi 15 psi 9.5" 3.5" 1 Ibs. e L R NPTI'TEM e - B P
050—61(; 5.3" 1(2).25" ;o psi 15 psi ;9.7" 5.0" 4 :Es. SR ECVEICIEEYES
050-81 7.3 12.25 5 2K 15 2=l 0.0 7.0 8 S PART NUMBER FITS PLUGS WITH NOTED PART NUMBERS WEIGHT
050-1016 9.5" 16.25" 25 psi 15 psi 30.0" 9.30" 19 Ibs. 069-610 050-610, 051-610 2.5 Ibs.
050-1218 11.5" 18.25" 25 psi 15 psi 30.0" 11.0" 29 Ibs. 069-610FT 093-610 2.5 Ibs.
050-1224 11.5" 24.25" 25 psi 15 psi 41.0" 11.0" 33 Ibs. 069-812 050-812, 051-812 3 Ibs.
n n . “ " n 069-812FT 092-812, 094-812, 096-812 3 Ibs.
050-1530 14.0 30.25 20 psi 8 psi 55.0 13.0 48 |bs. 055 816 cco 816 < b,
050-1530RP 14.0" 30.25" 20 psi 8 psi 55.0" 13.0" 50 lbs. 069-1016 050-1016, 051-1016 6 lbs.
050-2036 19.0" 36.25" 20 psi 8 psi 64.0" 18.5" 71 lbs. 069-1016FT 094-1016, 096-1016, 098-1016 6 Ibs.
" 1] . . n " 059-1018 550-1018, 551-1018 8 lbs.
050-2036RP 19.0" 36.25" 20 psi 8 psi 64.0" 18.5" 73 lbs oeo 1a1s 020-1215 0511218 o e
050-2448 22.0 48.25 15 psi 8 psi 84.0 21.5 102 lbs. 069-1218FT 094-1218, 096-1218, 098-1218 10 Ibs.
050-2448RP 22.0" 48.25" 15 psi 8 psi 84.0" 21.5" 104 Ibs. 059-1224 550-1224, 551-1224 15 lbs.
050-3660 34.5" 60.25" 10 psi 6 psi 84.0" 29.5" 187 lbs. 0229;3; =2 1‘;5231553135211592; =52 12 :ES-
" 1] . . 1] " - - ” - ’ - S.
050-3660RP| 34.5 60.25 10 psi 6 psi 84.0 29.5 189 lbs. 565-1530 SRR EE RGOS TR
050-4278 37.0" 78.25" 10 psi 6 psi 101.0" 37.0" 314 lbs. 069-1530FT 094-1530H, 096-1530, 098-1530 21 Ibs.
050-4278RP| 37.0" 78.25" 10 psi 6 psi 101.0" 37.0" 316 Ibs. 069-2036 050-2036, 051-2036, 094-2036S 28 Ibs.
050-4872 46.0" 72.25" 10 psi 6 psi 84.0" 43.5" 331 |bs. 069-2036FT 094-2036H, 096-2036, 098-2036 28 lbs.
— — - - — — 069-2448 050-2448, 051-2448, 094-2448, 096-2448, 098-2448 | 53 Ibs.
050-4872RP 46.0 72.25 10 psi 6 psi 84.0 43.5 333 lbs. 069-3660 050-3660, 051-3660, 094-3660, 096-3660, 098-3660 | 78 Ibs.
050-5496 53.0" 96.25" 10 psi 6 psi 114.0" 51.0" 496 lbs. 069-4278 050-4278, 051-4278, 094-4278, 096-4278, 098-4278 | 93 Ibs.
050-5496RP 53.0" 96.25" 10 pSi 6 pSi 114.0" 51.0" 498 |bs. 069-4872 050-4872, 051-4872, 094-4872, 096-4872, 098-4872 89 lbs.
050-6096 58.0" 96.25" 10 psi 6 psi 110.0" 56.0" 515 Ibs. 069-5496 050-5496, 051-5496, 094-5496, 096-5496, 098-5496 160 lbs.
- - 069-6096 050-6096, 051-6096, 094-6096, 096-6096, 098-6096 | 166 lbs.
050-6096RP| 58.0" 96.25" 10 psi 6 psi 110.0" 56.0" 517 Ibs. Tl - o L B e EIE =
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Manufactured by Vanderlans & Sons, Inc.
MULTI-SIZE FLOW-THRUS™

THE MULTI-SIZE FLOW-THRUS™

are built with the same patented

designs as our Domehead™ plugs (see page 3 for design
characteristics). The Flow-Thru™ plug goes one step further
by offering a large by-pass within the

pipe plug. The by-passes are ideal for s
doing a water test or sewer by-pass. Lansas
Flow-Thru™ plugs are available with standard
by-passes up to 8” NPT. 12” threaded connections
and larger flanged connections can be special ordered.
As with any Lansas plug, the Multi-Size Flow-Thru’s™ can
be manufactured with nitrile or neoprene rubber and with stainless
steel components for use in chemical and petroleum applications.
Convert your Flow-Thru™ Plug for air testing applications with a
simple conversion cap (see page 37). A PVC cap is supplied with
each plug with up to a 6” NPT by-pass.

Part No. 093-610

Custom Designs

Are Always™ Available
e~

e

e

Part No. 094-1218 Part No. 098-1218
Two 12” X 18” Multi-Size Flow-Thru™ Plugs
are shown; one with a 4” by-pass, the othe
with an 8” by-pass.

800-452-4902 & www:lansas.com

i, Each complete kit contains the following:

5-Line™ MULTI-SIZE INTERCHANGE™ PLUGS
New

LANSAS New 5-Line™ Multi-Size INTER-CHANGE™ Plugs are
equipped with our new RP2 Rupture Protection pressure relief
valve. These plugs have a new and improved design made with
a newly reformulated rubber blend and with more plug sizes and
cover sizes available.

The LANSAS 5-Line™ Multi-Size INTER-CHANGE™ Plug has
interchangeable covers. The plugs can be equipped with
standard or custom covers, we will build the exact by-pass
cover needed to fit your application. LANSAS 5-Line™
Multi-Size INTER-CHANGE™ Plug sizes start at our 15”-21”
Multi-Size unit up to as large as 96” in diameter. The bolt-on
covers can be equipped with threaded by-pass connections up
to 12” (M) NPT, flanged connections or an open tube end for use
as a SUPER-FLOW™

SINGLE & MULTI-SIZE
SUPER FLOW™ PLUGS

THE LANSAS SUPER-FLOW™ PIPE PLUGS

S are designed with the largest by-passes available. These pipe
plugs are excellent for use in flow diversion and manhole
rehabilitation projects. Field replaceable bladders now avaliable.

18”x 2 ”
Interchange™
Plug shown with
10” by-pass

A “TEE” configuration with
three plugs, three hoses
and a “TEE? fitting.

Shown with

two 24” Super
-Flow™ Plugs
and optional 20”
by-pass hose

® (2) Multi-Size SUPER-FLOW™ Plugs

¢ (2) 30 ft. Standard Inflation Kits with Gauge (Part No. 321-30)
¢ (1) 5 ft. By-Pass Hose

¢ (1) High Pressure Hand Pump (Part No. 310-00)

¢ Black Plastic Storage Container

Part No. 186-610 ............. (2) 185-610 Multi-Size Super-Flow™ Plug
Part No. 186-812 ........ (2) 185-812 Multi-Size Super-Flow™ Plug
Part No. 186-1016 ........ (2) 185-1016 Multi-Size Super-Flow™ Plug

(Please note that other plug sizes and by-pass hose lengths are available upon
request, but may not fit into the supplied storage container)

Lodi « Atlanta », Houston:s Chicago



ITEM 15 IN PRICE LIST
SINGLE-SIZE & MULTI-SIZE SUPER-FLOW™ PLUGS

) ®
r:—\| RANGE OF USE PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
¢ ; REQUIRED | MAXIMUM
: ! PRODUCTS PART | MINIMUM | MAXIMUM |\ e aTiON| BACK/TEST | BYPASS DEFLATED
NUMBER PIPE PIPE PRESSURE | PRESSURE SIZE |LENGTH| J° o = |WEIGHT
Manufactured by Vanderlans & Sons, Inc. DIAMETER | DIAMETER
ITEM 6 & 7 IN PRICE LIST
MULTI-SIZE FLOW-THRU™ PLUG 180-04 3.8" 4.25" 25 psi 10 psi 3" 12.0" 3.5" 6 Ibs
RANGE OF USE BYPASS PRODUCT DIMENSIONS 180-06 5.0" 6.25" 25 psi 10 psi 4" 14.0" 4.5" 9 Ibs.
REQUIRED | MAXIMUM 180-08 7.0" 8.25" 25 psi 10 psi 6" 16.0" 6.5" 15 Ibs.
PART MINIMUM [ MAXIMUM INELATION BACK/TEST SIZE DEFLATED 180-10 9.0" 10.25" 25 psi 10 psi 8" 20.0" 8.5" 24 lbs.
NUMBER PIPE PIPE (S-Soft or |LENGTH WEIGHT 180-12 11.0" 12.25" 25 psi 10 psi 10" 20.0" 10.5" 33 Ibs.
PRESSURE | PRESSURE | - DIAMETER 180-15 13.0" 16.25" 25 psi 10 psi 12" 20.0" 12.8" 40 Ibs.
DIAMETER | DIAMETER H-Hard)
180-18 17.0" 18.25" 25 psi 10 psi 16" 20.0" 16.8" 50 Ibs.
092-48 3.8" 8.25" 30 psi 15 psi 2"-H 16.0" 3.5" 6.5 lbs. 180-20 19.0" 21.25" 25 psi 10 psi 18" 20.0" 18.8" 63 Ibs.
093-610 5.3" 10.25" 30 psi 15 psi 3"-H 20.0" 5.0" 15 |bs. 180-24 22.0" 24.25" 25 psi 10 psi 20" 20.0" 20.8" 70 lbs.
092-812 | 7.3" 12.25" | 25psi 15psi | 2"-H | 200" | 7.0" | 15 lbs. S— S S— A S S
094-812 7.3" 12.25" 25 psi 15 psi 4" - H 20.0" 7.0" 20 lbs. 185-610 5.0" 10.25" 25 psi 10 psi 4" 22.0" 4.5" 13 Ibs.
096-812 7.3" 12.25" 25 psi 15 psi 6"-H | 22.0" 7.0" 27 Ibs. 185-812 7.0" 12.25" 25 psi 10 psi 6" 22.0" 6.5" 19 Ibs.
. . - - " : " 185-1016 9.0" 16.25" 25 psi 10 psi 8" 26.0" 8.8" 29 Ibs.
094-1016 9.5 16.25 25 psi 15 psi 4°-H | 280 9.3 36 Ibs. 185.1218| 11.0" 18.25" 25 psi 10 psi 10" 26.0" 10.8" 38 Ibs.
096-1016 9.5" 16.25" 25 psi 15 psi 6" - H 28.0" 9.3" 40 Ibs. 185-1421 13.0" 21.25" 25 psi 10 psi T 30.0" 12.8" 67 Ibs.
094-1218 | 11.0" 18.25" 25 psi 15 psi 4"-H | 280" | 105" | 461bs. 185-1824| 17.0" 24.25" 25 psi 10 psi 16" | 30.0" 16.8" 79 lbs.
" . - - " - - 185-2030 19.0" 30.25" 25 psi 10 psi 18" 36.0" 18.8" 92 Ibs.
Qe ANE 119 1622 25 5l 1ops 9 -l 2l 10,5 48 lbs. 185-2436 22.0" 36.25" 25 psi 10 psi 20" 55.0" 22.0" 176 lbs.
098-1218 11.0" 18.25" 25 psi 15 psi 8"-H 28.0" 10.5" 50 lbs. New
094-1224 11.0" 24.25" 25 psi 15 psi 4" - H 41.0" 10.5" 71 lbs. @ ITEM 9 IN PRICE LIST
096-1224 | 11.0" 24.25" | 25 psi 15psi_ | 6"-H | 410" [ 105" | 761lbs. MULTI-SIZE INTERCHANGE PLUGS
- - RANGE OF USE PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
098-1224 11.0" 24.25" 25 psi 15 psi 8"-H 41.0" 10.5" 79 lbs. l
094-1530 | 14.0" 30.25" 20 psi 8 psi 4"-s | 520" | 135" | 69lbs. | Minimum | maxivum ety ';":CX;/'\Q‘EJS'Y'F DEFLATED
094-1530H| 14.0" 30.25" 20 psi 8 psi 4"-H | 520" | 13.5" |1301lbs. PART | Diamerer | Diamerer | PRESSURE | PRessure | FENSTH Y piamerer | WEISHT
096-1530 14.0" 30.25" 20 psi 8 psi 6" -H 52.0" 13.5" 130 lbs. NUMBER
098-1530 14.0" 30.25" 20 psi 8 psi 8"-H 52.0" 13.5" 135 lbs. 595-1521 14.25" 21.25" 20 psi 10 psi 24.0" 14.0" 44 Ibs.
n " H H n n n 595-1530 14.25" 30.25" 20 psi 10 psi 42.0" 14.0" 88 Ibs.
094-2036 19.0 36.25 20 psi 8 psi 4" - S 64.0 18.5 117 lbs. T o ST 20 psi 10 psi SNCh o A
094-2036H| 19.0" 36.25" 20 psi 8 psi 4" -H 52.0" 18.5" 155 Ibs. 5952436 23.25" 36.25" 20 psi 10 psi 30.0" 22.0" 110 Ibs.
096-2036 | 19.0" 36.25" 20 psi 8 psi 6"-H | 52.0" | 185" | 160 Ibs 595-3648 | 34.25" 48.25" 20 psi 10 psi 30.0" 34.0" 160 Ibs.
595-4860 146.25" 60.25" 20 psi 10 psi 30.0" 46.0" 216 Ibs.
098-2036 | 19.0" 36.25" 20 psi 8 psi 8'-H | 520" | 185" | 165 Ibs. coccors | ca oot YT o e 1o pe T T S AT
094-2448 22.0" 48.25" 15 psi 8 psi 4" -S 84.0" 21.5" 133 Ibs. 595-7284 70.25" 84.25" 20 psi 10 psi 30.0" 70.0" 329 lbs.
096-2448 22.0" 48.25" 15 psi 8 psi 6"-S 84.0" 21.5" 195 |bs. All plugs are sold without a cover. Choose a cover for the appropriate size plug below. All covers are fabricted steel.
o o ; - - o o Adapter Plate sold seperatly
098-2448 22.0 48.25 15 psi 8 psi 8"-S 84.0 21.5 227 lbs.
094-3660 | 345" | 60.25" | 10psi 6psi_ | 4"-5 | 84.0" | 29.5" [2081bs. COVERS FOR 157X 21"
096-3660 | 34.5" 60.25" 10 psi 6 psi 6"-S | 84.0" | 29.5" [2371bs. AR NOMaER | BY PACSSITE P/;Z;“ig“gffR B)l(':F(’:/IS)SNSIIDZTE P‘;‘;; ';;”‘S'ETER B;jF(’:‘AS)SNSF'f Pg‘;; g‘fz/gif‘ BYlgAia ;'EZE
098-3660 |  34.5" 60.25" | 10psi 6 psi 8"-s | 84.0" | 295" |2741bs. SO-1504T [ 4T (MINeT 59518067 | & (M) NPT 59922067 | 6" (M) NPT =9924205F | 20" TuBE
094-4278 37.0" 78.25" 10 psi 6 psi 4" -S | 101.0" 37.0" 335 Ibs. 599-1506T | 8" (M) NPT 599-18-08T | 8" (M) NPT 599-24-08T | 8" (M) NPT 599-24-08FG | 8" FLANGE
096-4278 37.0" 78.25" 10 psi 6 psi 6"-S | 101.0" 37.0" 367 lbs. 599-15-06T | 10" (M) NPT 599-18-10T | 10" (M) NPT 599-24-10T | 10" (M) NPT 599-24-10FG | 10" FLANGE
098-4278 37.0" 78.25" 10 psi 6 psi 8"-s [ 101.0" 37.0" 408 Ibs 599-15-06T | 12" (M) NPT :99:-11:-0182; 12; ('I'\'/IU)B'\IIEPT 599-24-12T | 12" (M) NPT 599-24-12FG | 12" FLANGE
. : : . . 599-15-06T 8" TUBE -18- ) 599-24-08SF 8" TUBE 599-24-14FG | 14" FLANGE
094-4872 | 46.0" 72.25" 10 psi 6 psi 4"-S | 84.0" 43.5" | 340 Ibs. 599-15.06T | 10" TUBE 599-18-10SF | 10" TUBE 599-24-105F | 10" TUBE 599-24-16FG | 16" FLANGE
096-4872 46.0" 72.25" 10 psi 6 psi 6"-S 84.0" 43.5" 380 lbs. 599-15-06T | 12" TUBE 599-18-12SF | 12" TUBE 599-24-12SF | 12" TUBE 599-24-18FG | 18" FLANGE
599-15-06T | 8" FLANGE 18- " m "
098-4872 | 46.0" 72.25" 10 psi 6 psi 8"-S | 84.0" | 43.5" |[410]Ibs. 29515067 | 10" FLANGE 332123;?2 81“4“;‘;361 ggg;ﬂgii 1‘; ISEE SEC G ONFE | 0N ALGIEE
094-6096 58.0" 96.25" 10 psi 6 psi 4" -S 110.0" 56.0" 537 Ibs. 599-15-06T 12" FLANGE 599-18-10FG | 10" FLANGE
096-6096 58.0" 96.25" 10 psi 6 psi 6"-S | 110.0" 56.0" 570 Ibs. 599-18-12FG | 12" FLANGE
098-6096 | 58.0" 96.25" 10 psi 6 psi 8"-S |[110.0"| 56.0" | 598 Ibs. e
800-452-4902 e www.lansas.com Lodi ¢ Atlanta ® Houston e Chicago 9



PRODUCTS

Manufactured by Vanderlans & Sons, Inc.
AR™ & SSB™ SINGLE-SIZE BLOCKING PLUGS

Developed to block flow in pipelines or for
testing, Lansas AR™ plugs, 1-1/4” thru 6”
feature a zinc plated chain and ring. The
entire range of these plugs through 24”have
test pressure ratings of as much as 15 psi
with air or water. Our SSB™ Single Size
Blocking plugs offered in 8,” 10” and 12”
sizes with a newly formulated blend of
natural rubber along with the AR™ plugs are
the toughest and most dependable
single-size plugs available.

The SSB™, like the SST™ comes

with a removable 3/8” eye bolt

and a removable 1/4” (M) NPT

tire inflation valve.

TYPICAL PIPE APPLICATION
STRAIGHT TEE CLOSET BEND TEST TEE FLOOR DRAIN

B
B

THE LONG AR™

is designed to be installed through a
cleanout or floor drain and seal within the wye.
With a pressure rating of 15 psi, these plugs

are excellent for use when pressure testing -
with air or water. The Long AR™ plug is Custom Des:gns

supplied with a 36” extension hose and a Are ﬂv_als Available

removable zinc-plated chain and ring.

800-452-4902 e www.lansas.com
